BZ: 蜂鸣器/Buzzer D:24VDC    E:12VDC
K16
安装直径
Mounting
Size
操作类别
Operation
Style

触点形式
Contact Structure
蜂鸣器命名方式/ Buzzer Select Code
K16
安装直径
Mounting
Size
操作类别
Operation Style
头部形状
Head shape
颜色
Color
额定电压
Voltage
钥匙拔出位置
Key out
Position
     红色 / Red         10: 圆形/Round
30: 长方形/Rectangle
1:圆形
2:方形
3:长方形
1:Round
2:Square
3:Rectangle
4:选择钮(二段)
5:选择钮(三段)
6:钥匙钮(二段)
7:钥匙钮(三段)
4:Selector (2P)
5:Selector (3P)
6:Key Switch (2P)
7:Key Switch (3P)
1:圆形
2:方形
3:长方形
7:圆形带灯
8:方形带灯
9:长方形带灯
1:Round
2:Square
3:Rectangle
7:Round(LED)
8:Square(LED)
9:Rectangle(LED)
1:指示灯
2:自复按钮
3:自锁按钮
8:急停(普通型)
9:蘑菇头按钮
1:Indicator
2:Momentary
3:Maintained
8:E-stop (Normal)
9:Mushroom head
   button
安装直径/Installation diameter:16mm
防护等级/Degree of Protection: IP65
触点银镀金/Silver Plated of contact: 3μ
紧凑型设计/Compact design saves space
灯罩防紫外线/Shade UV
LED超高亮冷光源灯显示
Super bright LED cold light source lamp display
Pushbutton & Indicator
K16按钮开关及指示灯
产品特性/ Features
UL Recognized File
No.E307512
Contact Configuration

触点形式
Contact Structure
蜂鸣器命名方式/ Buzzer Select Code
K16
安装直径
Mounting
Size
操作类别
Operation Style
头部形状
Head shape
颜色
Color
额定电压
Voltage
钥匙拔出位置
Key out
Position
     红色 / Red         10: 圆形/Round
30: 长方形/Rectangle
1:圆形
2:方形
3:长方形
1:Round
2:Square
3:Rectangle
4:选择钮(二段)
5:选择钮(三段)
6:钥匙钮(二段)
7:钥匙钮(三段)
4:Selector (2P)
5:Selector (3P)
6:Key Switch (2P)
7:Key Switch (3P)
1:圆形
2:方形
3:长方形
7:圆形带灯
8:方形带灯
9:长方形带灯
1:Round
2:Square
3:Rectangle
7:Round(LED)
8:Square(LED)
9:Rectangle(LED)
1:指示灯
2:自复按钮
3:自锁按钮
8:急停(普通型)
9:蘑菇头按钮
1:Indicator
2:Momentary
3:Maintained
8:E-stop (Normal)
9:Mushroom head
   button
安装直径/Installation diameter:16mm
防护等级/Degree of Protection: IP65
触点银镀金/Silver Plated of contact: 3μ
紧凑型设计/Compact design saves space
灯罩防紫外线/Shade UV
LED超高亮冷光源灯显示
Super bright LED cold light source lamp display
Pushbutton & Indicator
K16按钮开关及指示灯
产品特性/ Features
UL Recognized File
No.E307512
Contact Configuration